                                                                  
	                                                       Programmes/Courses Offered (1st Year Session-2024-25)

	Sr. No.
	Course Name 
	Category 
	Total Seats
	Course Fess
	Course Fees for SC Boys & Girls students
	Additional 
Fees

	1
	Bachelor of Arts
	UG
	240
	4480
	4120
	Geography- 60
Psychology- 60

	2
	Bachelor of Commerce
	UG
	160
	4732
	4372
	

	3
	Master of Arts(Psychology
	PG
	20
	5160
	4740
	

	4
	Master of Commerce
	PG
	60
	5202
	4782
	





